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
basement partia lly finished and ready for your finishing touches. Priced to sell and move in ready! Conveniently located to
Deep Creek Lake, Oakland and State Parks. Call today!
Directions: Route 219 to mayhew Inn Rd - to Bray School Rd - Left on Bray School Rd - Then immediate Left to Foster Rd -
0.3 Miles on Right
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13903 Garrett Highway, Oakland, MD 21550 Residential Active  $134,800
MLS #: 1000109237
Subdiv/Neigh: Oakland
Schl District: Garrett County Public
Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking: Gravel Driveway
Heat: 90% Forced Air / Electric
Basement: Yes / Outside Entrance,
Unfinished

Beds: 1 Baths: 1 / 1
AbvGrd Fin SqFt: 2,300
Acres/Lot SF: .69 / 30,056
Structure Type: Detached
Style: A-Frame
Levels/Stories: 3+ Year Built: 1977
Taxes/Year: $1,740 / 2016
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Constr Materials: Cedar
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic Exists

List Date: 02/06/2017
Modified on: 01/09/19

DOM: 711

Remarks: Highly visible m ixed use bldg right on Rt. 219 just outside Oakland w/no zoning. Currently houses 3 hair styling
rooms w/tanning salon, upstairs apt & unfinished bsmt. Building design allows easy wall shifts for a multitude of uses.
Lovely woods behind lends itself to views from an addition or decking, that would overlook a small stream. Developed
entrance & parking. Pre-inspected w/repairs.
Directions: From McHenry head south on Rt. 219. Approx 10 m iles south of the Rt 219 bridge, the building is just past
Glotfe lty Tire on the right.

3840 Bethlehem Road, Oakland, MD 21550 Residential Active  $135,000
MLS #: MDGA116976
Schl District: Garrett County Public
Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking: Gravel Driveway
Heat: Forced Air / O il
Basement: Yes / Full, Interior Access,
Outside Entrance, Space For Rooms,
Unfinished

Beds: 4 Baths: 1 / 1
AbvGrd Fin SqFt: 1,512
Acres/Lot SF: 1.50
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Raised Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1973
Taxes/Year: $1,186 / 2018
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / Electric
Constr Materials: Other
Water/Sewer: Well/
Private/Community Septic Tank

List Date: 01/18/2019
Modified on: 02/11/19

DOM: 28

Remarks: 4 BR, 1 1/2 BA Country setting home situated on 1.50 acres overlooking pasture fie lds. Renovated in 2014 this
home offers a large living room w/propane fireplace, country k itchen and separate dining room. Large bedrooms, Updated
Bathrooms. Full unfinished basement offers additional 1,512 sp. ft. waiting on your finishing touches. Call today for more
information.
Directions: Head Southwest on US-219 towards Sand Flat Road. Turn L onto Sand Flat for 4.4 m iles. Continue onto Main
Street and onto Boiling Spring Road for 3.2 m iles. Turn right onto Eagle Rock Road in 0.9 m iles turn left onto Bethlehem
Road. Destination on Right in 1.7 m iles.
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112 Oakhall Drive, Mountain Lake Park, MD 21550Residential Active $139,900
MLS #: 1002148042
Subdiv/Neigh: Oak Hall Mountain
Lake Park
Schl District: Garrett County Public
Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Heat: 90% Forced Air, Baseboard -
Electric / Electric, O il
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway,
Full, Fully Finished

Beds: 3 Baths: 1 / 1
AbvGrd Fin SqFt: 950
Acres/Lot SF: .25 / 11,000
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Raised Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1983
Taxes/Year: 2017
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / Electric
Constr Materials: Vinyl Siding
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer

List Date: 08/02/2018
Modified on: 01/31/19

DOM: 197

Remarks: Updated 3BR, 1.25BA home with a fenced in backyard, rear deck and a 2 car garage! Owners have updated
windows, flooring, decking, plumbing, doors and more. Perfect starter home or for someone looking to downsize. Walk ing
distance to Southern High school, shopping, dining, groceries. Must see in this price range!
Directions: Rt 135 to Oakland Drive, drive past Southern High School on the left, Oakhall Dr is on the right. #112 on the
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
Legal Subd: PLEASANT HILLS ESTATE
Subdiv/Neigh: Pleasant Hills Estate
Schl District: Garrett County Public
Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking: Paved Driveway
Water Oriented: Yes
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric
Basement: Yes / Connecting
Stairway, Fully Finished, Heated,
Outside Entrance, Rear Entrance,
Shelving, Space For Rooms, Walkout
Level, Walkout Stairs, Windows

Beds: 4 Baths: 3 / 0
AbvGrd Fin SqFt: 2,328
Acres/Lot SF: 2.27 / 98,881
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Cape Cod
Levels/Stories: 3+ Year Built: 1991
Taxes/Year: $2,840 / 2017
Water Body Name: River
Cooling: Attic Fan, Ceiling Fan(s) /
Electric
Constr Materials: Wood Siding
Water/Sewer: Conditioner, Well/
Gravity Septic Fie ld, Septic = # of BR

List Date: 06/06/2018
Modified on: 02/13/19

DOM: 254

Remarks: Well maintained home in a quiet neighborhood. No HOA but entire neighborhood is also nicely maintained. 2
Attics, large separate 4 bay garage with attic. Finished basement with three storage rooms. New carpet in several rooms.
Very large deck overlooking the river.
Directions: Follow US-219 S,Turn left onto E Oak St,Turn right onto US-219 S/S 9th St,Turn right onto Pleasant Hill Dr and
Turn right onto Pleasant Hill Cir(Home is on the right).
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57 Allegro Lane, Oakland, MD 21550 Residential Active $257,500
MLS #: MDGA100120
Legal Subd: TANGLEWOOD
Subdiv/Neigh: Tanglewood
Schl District: Garrett County Public
Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking: Asphalt Driveway
#Garage Spaces: 2
Heat: Forced Air / Bottled Gas/Propane
Basement: No

Beds: 3 Baths: 2 / 0
AbvGrd Fin SqFt: 2,524
Acres/Lot SF: 3.00 / 130,680
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Chalet
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 2004
Taxes/Year: $2,853 / 2018
HOA Fee: $500 / Annually
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Constr Materials: Cedar
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic Exists

List Date: 11/15/2018
Modified on: 01/22/19

DOM: 92

Remarks: Wonderful 3 bedroom Chalet style home on nicely wooded 3 acre lot in Tanglewood community. Open floor plan,
two master suites, huge LR/DR/Kitchen area with cathedral ceilings. Gas FP in Living Room. Rear deck to enjoy the views
and wildlife. Huge upper level loft could be bedroom/office/rec room. Paved driveway leading to oversized 2 car detached
garage and shed. Covered front porch for re lax ing.
Directions: From 2 Vacation Way go south into Oakland, rt onto Green St., slightly rt at Stop Light onto Liberty Street.
Liberty Street turns into Herrington Manor Road, lft onto Tomar Drive, left onto Tanglewood Dr. , left onto Allegro, 2nd
home on LF

1441 Underwood Road, Oakland, MD 21550 Residential Active $264,900
MLS #: MDGA113298
Subdiv/Neigh: N/A
Schl District: Garrett County Public
Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Heat: Radiant / Bottled Gas/Propane
Basement: Yes / Full, Interior Access,
Windows

Beds: 4 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin SqFt: 2,413
Acres/Lot SF: 2.06
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Log Home
Levels/Stories: 3+ Year Built: 1989
Taxes/Year: $3,026 / 2018
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / None
Constr Materials: Rock, Wood Siding
Water/Sewer: Well/
Private/Community Septic Tank

List Date: 12/10/2018
Modified on: 01/28/19

DOM: 67

Remarks: Renovated in 2017, this Craftsmanship Log Home offers 4 Bedrooms & 2 Baths with over 3,000 Sq. Feet.
Beautiful Mountain Views with 2 acres of privacy. This log home was remodeled with attention to every detail to make this
home special. Custom stairs with railings to match. Master Bedroom offers full bathroom with 2 walk-in closets, two spacious
loft areas, open Floorplan, Hardwood flooring, Ceramic tile floors, and tongue & groove ceilings throughout. Both front and
back porch are covered with views to surround while enjoying nature. Minute walk to the little Youghiogheny River.
Directions: Head Southwest on US-219 S.. Continue straight onto S 3rd St for 0.5 MI. Continuing onto Underwood Road for
3.3 MI.. Turn Left to stay on Underwood Road for 0.5 MI destination will be on your right. Sign on property
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